Page: 1 of 2
FEATURES:
• Input Power: 2.5W, 4.5W, 6.5W
• CRI: 80
• 15,000 hour life
• Standard E26 base
• Power factor: ≥ 0.7
• Dimmable with standard incandescent dimmers
• Saves more than 90 percent on energy
• Suitable for totally enclosed luminaires
• 3 year limited warranty
APPLICATIONS
• Chandeliers
• Decorative lighting fixtures
• Wall sconces
• Pendants
• Suitable for damp locations
PRODUCT DESCRIPTION:
MaxLite dimmable vintage LED filament lamps are energy-
saving decorative lamps designed to reproduce the elegant
ambient effect of incandescent lamps for hospitality,
restaurant, residential and retail applications.
COMPLIANT
RoHS
COMPLIANT
RoHS
VINTAGE LED FILAMENT LAMP
FILAMENT SERIES
V2.5B11DLED22E V2.5B11DLED22 SB6.5A19DLED27
V4.5A19DLED22 V4.5T14DLED22 V6.5ST18DLED22 V6.5G30DLED22
LAMP
DIMMABLE
LAMP
DIMMABLE
MAKE DIMMER MODEL
Lutron CTCL-153P
Lutron DVCL-153P
Lutron LGCL-153P
Lutron S-600
MAKE DIMMER MODEL
Lutron MACL-153MH
Leviton IPL06
Leviton IPI10
Leviton 6683-IW
COMPATIBLE DIMMERS:
ORDERING CHART:
ORDER
CODE
MODEL WATTS DESCRIPTION
EQUIVALENT
WATTAGE
OUTPUT
(LUMENS)
CCT
DIMENSIONS
(DIA” X L”)
76530 SB6.5A19DLED27 6.5 SILVER BOWL 6.5W FILAMENT A19 2700K DIM 60W Inc. 700 2700K 2.38” x 4.12”
76915 V2.5B11DLED22 2.5 VINTAGE 2.5W FILAMENT B11 2200K DIM E12 BASE 25W Inc. 250 2200K 1.40” x 4.30”
76531 V2.5B11DLED22E 2.5 VINTAGE 2.5W FILAMENT B11 2200K DIM E26 BASE 25W Inc. 250 2200K 1.40” x 3.58”
76543 V4.5A19DLED22 4.5 VINTAGE 4.5W FILAMENT A19 2200K DIM 40W Inc. 400 2200K 2.38” x 4.12”
76542 V4.5T14DLED22 4.5 VINTAGE 4.5W FILAMENT T14 2200K DIM 40W Inc. 400 2200K 1.75” x 4.50”
76541 V6.5G30DLED22 6.5 VINTAGE 6.5W FILAMENT G30 2200K DIM 60W Inc. 620 2200K 3.75” x 5.25”
76540 V6.5ST18DLED22 6.5 VINTAGE 6.5W FILAMENT ST18 2200K DIM 60W Inc. 620 2200K 2.60” x 5.50”
VINTAGE LED FILAMENT LAMP
FILAMENT SERIES
Page: 2 of 2
ITEM SPECIFICATION DETAILS DETAILS
GENERAL
PERFORMANCE
Power Consumption 2.5W 4.5W 6.5W 6.5W
Lumens Delivered 250 400 620 700
Efficacy (lm/W) 100 89 95 108
CRI 80 80
Color Temperature (CCT) 2200K 2700K
Lumen Maintenance (L70) 15,000 15,000
ELECTRICAL
Power Factor ≥ 0.7 ≥ 0.7
Input Voltage 120V 120V
PHYSICAL
Base Type E26, E12 E26 E26
Operating Temperature -4ºF - 104ºF -4ºF - 104ºF
CERTIFICATION
Environment Dry, Damp Dry, Damp
Warranty 3 Year Limited 3 Year Limited
VINTAGE SILVER BOWL
Lighting layouts and spacing criteria available upon request